Shippensburg University Cross Country

Place

Elizabethtown

Ship Alum

10
27
28
43

Shippensburg

6
14
15
18
19
20

Kutztown

11
13
16
17
22
23
25

York (Pa.)

21

Time

14:33
15:17
15:18
15:20
15:34
15:55
16:05

14:28
14:47
15:04
15:25
16:03
16:03
16:36

14:52
15:06
15:38
15:41
15:44
15:46
15:47

15:30
15:37
15:43
15:44
15:49
15:54
16:01

15:47

September 06, 2013
2013 Galen Piper Cross Country Women's 4k

Race Number Name

28
13
29
27
14
33
17

78
69
72
76
74
71
107

91
87
86
83
85
90
82

62
56
54
53
64
58
59

103

Traci Tempone
Eileen Cody

Megan Tursi
Amelia Tearnan
Brianna Earnshaw
Elizabeth Wedekind
Alexis Groce

Katie Spratford

Lara Crofford

Emily Dubs

Amanda Raudabaugh
Jenna Gormley
Amanda Dubs

Jamie Mccollum

Reynah Spence
Casey Norton
Allison Marella
Natalie Eastwood
Erika Huffman
Margeaux Spence
Jessica Collins

Frances McNally
Jessie Huber
Carolyn Fergus
Jayme Daly
Megan Reilly
Molly Macdonald
Corinne Manela

Jessica Miller

Team Score

38

O W N N

12

45

10
26

57

14
15
18

79

11
13
16
17
22

155

21

Page 1 of 2



Shippensburg University Cross Country

Place
York (Pa.)

34
53
56
57
58
59

Hagerstown

39
47
66
75
76
78
79

Time

16:20
16:56
16:58
17:00
17:04
17:04

16:31
16:41
17:32
18:27
19:46
19:54
19:56

Frostburg State

40
65
74
77
80
81
84

26

Mont Alto

82
83

16:32
17:28
18:07
19:53
20:06
21:42
26:59

16:02

22:47
23:14

September 06, 2013
2013 Galen Piper Cross Country Women's 4k

Race Number Name

105
98
101
95
93
99

47
43
46
44
49
48
50

37
36
38
41
40
39
42

10

67
68

Jenna Roberts
Caroline Delany
Kasey Fogelsanger
Stephanie Bower
Emily Abell

Alicia Dillman

Rachel Lilly
Casey Barr
Erick Kline
Kyra Englerth
Katie Storm
Katie Rickerds
Karrah Weaver

Casey Columbus
Bryn Allston

Lexi Foreman
Valarie Proctor
Margaret Mcconnell
Danielle Greene
Erika Watson

Kiana Tucker

Shannon Allamon
Stacie Freedman

Team Score

155

29
34
35
36

188

30
33
40
42
43

202

31
39
41
44
47
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